National School Psychologists
CFDA #:

FY 07-08

Recipient Organization

Allocation Amount

Ascension Parish
Assumption Parish
Beauregard Parish
Bienville Parish
Bogalusa City

Bossier Parish

Caddo Parish
Calcasieu Parish
Caldwell Parish
Concordia Parish
DeSoto Parish

East Baton Rouge Parish
East Carroll Parish
Grant Parish

Iberia Parish

Iberville Parish
Jackson Parish
Jefferson Davis Parish
Jefferson Parish
Lafayette Parish
Lafourche Parish
LaSalle Parish

Lincoln Parish
Livingston Parish
Louisiana School for the Deaf

Louisiana Special Education Center

Morehouse Parish
Natchitoches Parish
Orleans Parish

Ouachita Parish
Plaguemines Parish
Pointe Coupee Parish
Rapides Parish

Recovery School District
Richland Parish

Special School District #1
St. Charles Parish

St. James Parish

St. John the Baptist Parish
St. Landry Parish

St. Martin Parish

St. Mary Parish

St. Tammany Parish
Tangipahoa Parish
Terrebonne Parish

—

Union Parish

Vermilion Parish

Webster Parish

West Baton Rouge Parish

Total

$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$35,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$30,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$30,000.00
$40,000.00
$70,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$55,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$45,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$855,000.00
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